
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2021 Cactus Classic
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

03/13/2021

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.186 0.169 0.153 0.223 0.167ED ADAMS144 0.1796$

2 0.234 0.165 0.173 0.237 0.243LESTER BRUNO116 0.2104$

3 0.142 0.124 0.228 0.298 0.299DEAN EKSTROM140 0.2182

4 0.276 0.118 0.265 0.229 0.210BUD MUNDY110 0.2196$

5 0.223 0.203 0.154 0.322 0.208DURWARD WOFFORD104 0.2220$

6 0.271 0.205 0.189 0.251 0.207CAMERON SNOW220 0.2246

7 0.179 0.162 0.257 0.265 0.261EARL HORGESHIMER216 0.2248

8 0.272 0.196 0.218 0.237 0.242DUKE ROVARINO212 0.2330

9 0.373 0.221 0.171 0.251 0.163LEON NOEL354 0.2358

10 0.185 0.176 0.311 0.266 0.250PHILLIP PETERSON252 0.2376$

11 0.330 0.174 0.237 0.256 0.231TERRY HETTICH240 0.2456

12 0.225 0.250 0.264 0.287 0.219MIKE SOSENKO120 0.2490

13 0.306 0.205 0.294 0.173 0.273JOHN REISS324 0.2502

14 0.325 0.326 0.208 0.230 0.170RICHARD GENARO246 0.2518$

15 0.199 0.163 0.293 0.292 0.316MIKE LEONARD122 0.2526

16 0.162 0.283 0.186 0.352 0.296LOU MURDICA112 0.2558$

17 0.154 0.346 0.251 0.332 0.211GREG KING340 0.2588$

18 0.216 0.272 0.335 0.260 0.234CHUCK MILLER210 0.2634

19 0.238 0.283 0.236 0.288 0.324BRUCE BLACK102 0.2738

20 0.204 0.324 0.323 0.310 0.208KYLE SCHULTZ204 0.2738

21 0.261 0.222 0.296 0.150 0.457SAM LANGHOFER310 0.2772$

22 0.195 0.247 0.324 0.345 0.277MAX MAXWELL236 0.2776

23 0.092 0.392 0.158 0.324 0.423GREG SMITH244 0.2778

24 0.234 0.262 0.241 0.361 0.308MARY MATAU226 0.2812

25 0.333 0.175 0.164 0.416 0.337GARY VANLIER254 0.2850 T1$

26 0.267 0.370 0.204 0.340 0.244DARREL LOKER346 0.2850 T2

27 0.237 0.202 0.286 0.232 0.469PAUL SNOW242 0.2852

28 0.253 0.187 0.305 0.295 0.410PAUL PENNELL146 0.2900$

29 0.198 0.333 0.277 0.337 0.322STEPHEN EVERSON218 0.2934

30 0.261 0.400 0.394 0.183 0.248DAN SUTTON118 0.2972

31 0.164 0.438 0.374 0.328 0.188BARRY BENSON224 0.2984

32 0.237 0.391 0.147 0.399 0.321JOEL NADER128 0.2990$

33 0.393 0.347 0.286 0.280 0.223DAVE TUNBRIDGE142 0.3058

34 0.304 0.446 0.307 0.288 0.185KELLY ELLIS154 0.3060$

35 0.270 0.258 0.409 0.317 0.284PAT REAGIN228 0.3076

36 0.248 0.240 0.337 0.354 0.375DAVE BLAZZARD108 0.3108$

37 0.375 0.345 0.245 0.261 0.329PAUL PAROSKY JR124 0.3110

38 0.142 0.457 0.275 0.340 0.349SAL BONILLA308 0.3126

39 0.206 0.318 0.238 0.367 0.436GRADY HAMPTON134 0.3130

40 0.406 0.282 0.316 0.265 0.305J D GOULETTE IV304 0.3148

41 0.355 0.364 0.272 0.368 0.256JESSE KING138 0.3230

42 0.444 0.285 0.205 0.185 0.499JACK CHILDERS156 0.3236$

43 0.298 0.348 0.371 0.424 0.205JOE PIPOLA214 0.3292

44 0.255 0.432 0.134 0.394 0.468TERRY O CONNELL234 0.3366

45 0.284 0.445 0.448 0.268 0.262PAUL WEAVER126 0.3414

46 0.228 0.471 0.299 0.288 0.427JACOB MCFARLAND238 0.3426

47 0.315 0.261 0.326 0.484 0.332JESSE RAMIREZ222 0.3436

48 0.333 0.296 0.453 0.423 0.217HECTOR ELIAS JR318 0.3444

49 0.244 0.369 0.405 0.311 0.439GARY OCOCK114 0.3536$

50 0.318 0.441 0.416 0.275 0.394MARTY CHILDERS326 0.3688$

51 0.232 0.298 0.388 0.377 0.563DANA ANDRUS342 0.3716

52 0.292 0.608 0.432 0.343 0.212DAVID HAMILTON230 0.3774

53 0.324 0.341 0.531 0.439 0.273AL BARNHART248 0.3816

54 0.408 0.560 0.353 0.167 0.442JOHN VERHAGEN322 0.3860
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55 0.353 0.456 0.367 0.377 0.396JACK FOSTER150 0.3898

56 0.293 0.458 0.469 0.426 0.342FRANK CARLSEN206 0.3976$

57 0.186 0.379 0.541 0.383 0.528DON NIELSON106 0.4034$

58 0.332 0.335 0.376 0.555 0.450DARYL DUDLEY356 0.4096

59 0.267 0.704 0.208 0.460 0.419LOU RODRIGUEZ350 0.4116

60 0.777 0.220 0.175 0.407 0.537STEVE HOOPER314 0.4232

61 0.628 0.373 0.504 0.460 0.216MURPHY CHIEF338 0.4362

62 0.385 0.785 0.406 0.306 0.327JOHN AMES306 0.4418$

63 0.168 0.243 1.214 0.438 0.264WILLIAM MARSH136 0.4654

64 0.420 0.323 0.381 0.309 1.135BARRY BLUHM208 0.5136

65 0.753 0.445 0.528 0.534 0.352MIKE NAGENGAST158 0.5224

66 0.424 0.388 0.789 0.636 0.404CHRIS WILDER334 0.5282$

67 0.373 0.801 0.813 0.353 0.604WALT BERGER130 0.5888

68 0.172 0.337 2.310 0.298 0.269LOWELL FREI348 0.6772$

69 0.244 0.166 0.261 0.376 5.163KEITH COTTRELL152 1.2420$

70 5.000 0.392 0.617 0.306 0.373TED REA202 1.3376

244   SMITH, GREG   0.092Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.092 0.118 0.134 0.150 0.163

GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups
Rank

Match 1 340 GREG KING .1541

112 LOU MURDICA .1622

348 LOWELL FREI .1723

252 PHILLIP PETERSON .1854

144 ED ADAMS .1865

Match 2 110 BUD MUNDY .1181

116 LESTER BRUNO .1652

152 KEITH COTTRELL .1663

144 ED ADAMS .1694

254 GARY VANLIER .1755

Match 3 128 JOEL NADER .1471

144 ED ADAMS .1532

104 DURWARD WOFFORD .1543

254 GARY VANLIER .1644

116 LESTER BRUNO .1735

Match 4 310 SAM LANGHOFER .1501

156 JACK CHILDERS .1852

144 ED ADAMS .2233

110 BUD MUNDY .2294

246 RICHARD GENARO .2305

Match 5 144 ED ADAMS .1671

246 RICHARD GENARO .1702

154 KELLY ELLIS .1853

104 DURWARD WOFFORD .2084

110 BUD MUNDY .2105
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